This Amendment is for Post Design services for US 27 at NW 70th Avenue Intersection. As per specifications and 

requirements of the Project 18Q-160-CA-04, shall adhere by the duties attached in EXHIBIT A, all services referred to 

herein as "Work". 

3. COUNTY shall make payment of One Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand, Two Hundred Forty-Six Dollars and Zero 

Cents {$197,246.00} (the "Agreement Price") to FIRM under COUNTY's established procedure and according to the 

Hourly Breakdown, Exhibit B, hereto. 

ISSUED BY: Marion County Board of County Commissioners PCA/BUYER: DELIA FROSOLONO 

Procurement Services delia.frosolono@marioncountyfl.org